Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Coronet City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 16
1x Salacious Crumb [SHD] 1x Swoop Down [SHD]
2x Frontline Shuttle [SOR] 3x Bounty Posting [SHD]
3x Cloud-Rider [SHD] 2x Timely Intervention [SHD]
3x Bib Fortuna [SOR] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
3x Bazine Netal [SHD] 1x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR] 3x Triple Dark Raid [SHD]

3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
1x

Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Hunter of the Haxion Brood [SHD]
Chimaera [SOR]

Blizzard Assault AT-AT [SOR]
Arquitens Assault Cruiser [SHD]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]

1x Waylay [TWI]
3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 8

3x Enticing Reward [SHD]

2x Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
1x Price on Your Head [SHD]

1x Jetpack [SHD]

1x Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 11

1x Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
1x Sneak Attack [SOR]

1x Surprise Strike [SHD]

1x Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
1x Relentless Pursuit [SHD]

1x Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]
1x Waylay [TWI]

1x Gamorrean Guards [SOR]

1x Traitorous [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/voUSzfbgpQ

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.
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Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Coronet City

1x Gideon's Light Cruiser [SHD]
1x Finalizer [SHD]
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